Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 31/08/2024 not paid as on 31/08/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
HYDO001375 - PAVAN KUMAR K
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  01/08/2024 TIKER/45193013 SO 24076487853 VAMSI KRISHNA DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT 2,513.00 0.00 2,513.00 2,513.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-25
KER  05/08/2024 TIKER/45197931 SO 24086654661 TRIVENI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 4,609.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26
KER  05/08/2024 TIKER/45198056 SO 24086653661 ARUNA P DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 6,177.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-27
KER  05/08/2024 TIKER/45198666 SO 24086653852 SUJATHA T DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 18,869.00 0.00 18,869.00 25,046.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23
KER  14/08/2024 TIKER/45214129 SO 24086833321 VARA PRASAD C H DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 27,142.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26
KER  19/08/2024 TIKER/45221764 SO 24086832791 PADMALATHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 30,287.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-21
HYD  20/08/2024 TIHYD/46405912 SO 24086939981 KARTHIKEYA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 1,271.00 0.00 1,271.00 31,558.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MM) (RETAINER)-21,31 .
KER  21/08/2024 TIKER/45225244 SO 24086945851 SAMJUSHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 33,654.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ...
KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45231865 SO 24087030031 PRASANTH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 35,750.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16 ...
KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45232604 SO 24087030111 UMA PRAVEENA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 40,453.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236639 SO 24087072011 SALMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 42,549.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ...
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237416 SO 24087072331 PAVAN KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 44,117.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-46 .
44,117.00 0.00 44,117.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 44,117.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount

Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00

Net Receivable : 44,117.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKHYDO001375
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer . Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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